
Drinks
menu



Beefeater
London Dry ~ Pink Strawberry ~ Blood Orange
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Slingsby
Rhubarb ~ Blackberry ~ Marmalade
Tanqueray N.10
Tanqueray 0%
Plymouth

Spearwood Chardonnay
Morajo Pinot Grigio
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc
Laxas Albariño
Chablis

Plate 95 Merlot
Dead Man’s Dice Malbec
Bougrier Pinot Noir
Medivo Rioja
TDB Barolo

Jack & Gina White Zinfandel
Morajo Pinot Blush
Henri Gaillard
Sancerre

Morajo Prosecco
Taittinger Brut Champagne
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne

*125ml available for all the wines

Jack Daniel’s No. 7
Jamerson
Glenmorangie
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Laphroaig
Glenfiddich
Bulleit Bourbon

Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Smirnoff
Original ~ Vanilla ~ Raspberry
Grey Goose

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Malibu

Archers
Southern Comfort
Pernod
Pimm’s No.1
Kahlua
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Midori
Baileys
Martini

Baby Guinness –4.90
Jägermeister – 4.90
Jäger Bomb – 6.50
Tequila – 4.90
Tequila Rose – 4.90
Sambuca – 4.90

£9.80

£10.20 
£10.80
£10.80

£11.80
£7.50
£10.80

£27.00
£27.50
£36.50 
£39.50
£50.00

£27.00
£31.50
£33.50 
£32.95
£50.00

£27.00
£27.50
£37.95 
£50.00

£32.00
£60.00
£100.00

£9.80
£9.80
£11.60 
£11.80
£9.80
£11.80
£12.00
£10.90

£10.80
£11.90

£9.60

£13.80

£9.80
£9.80
£8.20
£9.60

£9.60
£9.60
£9.80
£7.00
£9.80
£9.60
£9.60
£10.80
£9.80
£9.60
£6.00
£5.50

50ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

£5.00

£5.20 
£5.50
£5.50

£6.50
£4.00
£5.50

£9.60
£9.80

£9.60
£10.90

£9.60
£9.80

£7.50

£7.45
£7.60

£7.45
£8.60

£7.45
£7.60

£5.00
£5.00
£5.90 
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.30
£5.50

£5.50
£6.00

£4.90

£7.00

£4.90
£4.90
£6.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2.10
£2.20
£2.10£5.00

£5.00
£4.20 
£4.90

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90 

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.50
£4.90
£4.90

25ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

125ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

25ml

25ml

HALF PINT

25ml

25mlGIN

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINE

WHISKEY & BRANDY

VODKA

RUM

Spirits

Wines

Liqueurs

Shots

Estrella
Corona
San Miguel GF
San Miguel 0%
Southport IPA
Golden Sands
Kopparberg Cider
Mixed Fruit ~ Strawberry & Lime ~ 0%
WKD Blue

Poretti
Carlsberg
San Miguel
Guinness
Shipyard APA
Somersby Apple Cider
Poretti Shandy
Carlsberg Shandy
San Miguel Shandy
Shipyard Shandy

£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£3.65 
£5.50
£5.50
£5.85

£4.80

£5.85
£5.40
£5.85 
£5.85
£5.40
£5.40
£4.40
£4.20
£4.40
£4.20

Beers
& Ciders

Bottled
Drinks

PINT

Pepsi
Pepsi Max
R Whites Lemonade
Soda Water
J2O
Orange & Passionfruit ~
Apple & Raspberry
Fruit Shoot
Orange ~ Blackcurrant
Red Bull

Britvic Mixers
Pepsi ~ Pepsi Max ~ R Whites Lemonde 
~ Soda
London Essence Tonics & Sodas
Original Tonic ~ Blood Orange
& Elderflower Tonic ~ Ginger Ale ~
White Peach & Jasmine Soda ~
Raspberry & Rose Soda
Eager Fruit Juice
Apple ~ Orange ~ Pineapple ~ Cranberry

Soft Drinks
& Mixers

£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£1.20

£2.75

£1.65

£2.10

£1.20

£1.70

£2.10

HALF
PINT £2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£1.80

PINT

Espresso*
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Tea*
Hot Chocolate

*Decaf option available

Hot
Drinks

£2.95
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£2.95
£3.80




